10

Cope Floatation Maximum Primary  Ammo Secondary  Tertiary Hit Damage Hits Received
Ship Name Remaining  Speed Guns Remaining Ammo Ammo Percentage Status Pri Sec Ter Torp
King George V 1% 0 4 32% 0% 8% 11.6% High 33 0 0 0
+ Ajax Sunk 0 6 48% 0% 8% 6.9% +Sunk+ 42 0 0 0
+ Centurion Sunk 0 9 85% 0% 98% 4.2% + Sunk + 5 0 0 0
+ Audacious Sunk 0 8 74% 0% 98% 1.6% + Sunk + 8 0 0 0
+ Iron Duke Sunk 0 5 39% 0% 0% 15.5% +Sunk+ 39 O 0 0
+ Orion Sunk 0 8 64% 0% 0% 8.5% +Sunk+ 32 0 0 0
+ Monarch Sunk 0 4 34% 0% 54% 7.0% +Sunk+ 18 O 0 0
+ Conqueror Sunk 0 8 70% 0% 49% 8.0% +Sunk+ 21 O 0 0
+ Thunderer Sunk 0 6 49% 0% 0% 11.6% +Sunk+ 30 O 0 0
+ Colossus Sunk 0 10 87% 0% 12% 13.7% +Sunk+ 14 O 0 3
+ Hercules Sunk 0 6 50% 0% 0% 9.8% +Sunk+ 35 O 0 1
Neptune 68% 20 8 67% 0% 64% 9.8% Medium 18 0 0 0
St. Vincent 5% 7 10 84% 0% 36% 11.9% High 24 0 0 1
+ Collingwood Sunk 0 7 59% 0% 60% 4.6% +Sunk+ 16 O 0 2
Vanguard 80% 20 8 68% 0% 97% 9.8% Medium 5 0 0 0
Bellerophon 100% 20 10 79% 0% 95% 10.0% Good 0 0 0 0
Superb 100% 20 10 84% 0% 96% 14.2% Good 0 0 0 0
Galatea 42% 21 0 0% 96% 0% 7.7% High 6 0 12 0
Caroline 45% 25 0 0% 0% 0% 4.3% High 8 0O 11 O
Cordelia 82% 28 4 96% 0% 0% 2.9% Good 2 0 6 0
Inconstant 92% 28 1 33% 96% 0% 6.4% High 0 0 3 0
+ Southampton Sunk 0 8 100% 0% 0% 0.0% + Sunk + 1 0 0 0
Birmingham 70% 25 6 64% 0% 0% 1.5% Medium 14 0 0 0
Lowestoft 96% 25 9 96% 0% 0% 0.0% Good 4 0 0 0
Nottingham 85% 23 6 64% 0% 0% 0.0% Medium 12 0 0 0
1st Flatilla 90% 30 26 91% 0% 0% 1.1% Good 1 0 3 0
4th Flotilla 90% 29 38 90% 0% 0% 1.4% Good 1 0 2 0
11th Flotilla 97% 29 41 97% 0% 0% 0.0% Good 0 0 3 0
Kaiser 4% 7 8 56% 0% 7% 12.7% High 22 0 0 0
Prinzregent Luitpold 59% 21 10 70% 0% 59% 16.2% Medium 12 0 0 0
Kaiserin 98% 21 9 73% 0% 92% 12.7% Good 3 0 0 0
Konig Albert 87% 21 8 66% 0% 92% 8.8% Good 7 0 0 0
Friedrich Der Grosse 35% 15 7 53% 0% 33% 18.2% High 28 O 0 0

Page 1



Ostfriesland
Thurigen
Helgoland
Oldenburg
Posen
Rheinland
Nassau
Westfalen
Graudenz
Strassburg
Stralsund
Rostock
Mainz
Kolberg
Flotille 11
Flotille V
Flotille VI

53%
75%
68%
54%
74%
37%
7%
54%
49%
68%
96%
86%
95%
84%
85%
70%
95%

19
20
20
19
20
14

20
22
29
29
27
27
27
33
33
33

12
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
26
26
29

83%
87%
89%
83%
87%
67%
68%
82%
86%
88%
86%
94%
95%
96%
86%
71%
94%

Page 2

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

46%
91%
59%
47%
94%
32%
0%
47%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

18.0%
13.4%
18.6%
16.9%
10.2%
16.2%
9.0%
12.6%
4.7%
1.9%
3.9%
4.6%
7.1%
2.6%
0.0%
0.9%
0.9%

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
High
High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Medium
Good

O OONOUIOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

HHooooooooo

P ARMNRREN

QOO0 O0O0OO0DO0O0OO0OWEFrOOOOOo



	IO

