

IO

Cope	Flootation	Maximum	Primary	Ammo	Secondary	Tertiary	Hit	Damage	Hits Received											
									Remaining	Speed	Guns	Remaining	Ammo	Ammo	Percentage	Status	Pri	Sec	Ter	Torp
Ship Name																				
King George V									1%	0	4	32%	0%	8%	11.6%	High	33	0	0	0
+ Ajax									Sunk	0	6	48%	0%	8%	6.9%	+ Sunk	42	0	0	0
+ Centurion									Sunk	0	9	85%	0%	98%	4.2%	+ Sunk	5	0	0	0
+ Audacious									Sunk	0	8	74%	0%	98%	1.6%	+ Sunk	8	0	0	0
+ Iron Duke									Sunk	0	5	39%	0%	0%	15.5%	+ Sunk	39	0	0	0
+ Orion									Sunk	0	8	64%	0%	0%	8.5%	+ Sunk	32	0	0	0
+ Monarch									Sunk	0	4	34%	0%	54%	7.0%	+ Sunk	18	0	0	0
+ Conqueror									Sunk	0	8	70%	0%	49%	8.0%	+ Sunk	21	0	0	0
+ Thunderer									Sunk	0	6	49%	0%	0%	11.6%	+ Sunk	30	0	0	0
+ Colossus									Sunk	0	10	87%	0%	12%	13.7%	+ Sunk	14	0	0	3
+ Hercules									Sunk	0	6	50%	0%	0%	9.8%	+ Sunk	35	0	0	1
Neptune	68%	20	8	67%	0%	64%	9.8%	Medium	18	0	0	0	0	0						
St. Vincent	5%	7	10	84%	0%	36%	11.9%	High	24	0	0	0	1							
+ Collingwood	Sunk	0	7	59%	0%	60%	4.6%	+ Sunk	16	0	0	0	2							
Vanguard	80%	20	8	68%	0%	97%	9.8%	Medium	5	0	0	0	0							
Bellerophon	100%	20	10	79%	0%	95%	10.0%	Good	0	0	0	0	0							
Superb	100%	20	10	84%	0%	96%	14.2%	Good	0	0	0	0	0							
Galatea	42%	21	0	0%	96%	0%	7.7%	High	6	0	0	12	0							
Caroline	45%	25	0	0%	0%	0%	4.3%	High	8	0	0	11	0							
Cordelia	82%	28	4	96%	0%	0%	2.9%	Good	2	0	0	6	0							
Inconstant	92%	28	1	33%	96%	0%	6.4%	High	0	0	0	3	0							
+ Southampton	Sunk	0	8	100%	0%	0%	0.0%	+ Sunk	1	0	0	0	0							
Birmingham	70%	25	6	64%	0%	0%	1.5%	Medium	14	0	0	0	0							
Lowestoft	96%	25	9	96%	0%	0%	0.0%	Good	4	0	0	0	0							
Nottingham	85%	23	6	64%	0%	0%	0.0%	Medium	12	0	0	0	0							
1st Flotilla	90%	30	26	91%	0%	0%	1.1%	Good	1	0	0	3	0							
4th Flotilla	90%	29	38	90%	0%	0%	1.4%	Good	1	0	0	2	0							
11th Flotilla	97%	29	41	97%	0%	0%	0.0%	Good	0	0	0	3	0							
Kaiser	4%	7	8	56%	0%	7%	12.7%	High	22	0	0	0	0							
Prinzregent Luitpold	59%	21	10	70%	0%	59%	16.2%	Medium	12	0	0	0	0							
Kaiserin	98%	21	9	73%	0%	92%	12.7%	Good	3	0	0	0	0							
Konig Albert	87%	21	8	66%	0%	92%	8.8%	Good	7	0	0	0	0							
Friedrich Der Grosse	35%	15	7	53%	0%	33%	18.2%	High	28	0	0	0	0							

Ostfriesland	53%	19	12	83%	0%	46%	18.0%	Medium	14	0	0	0
Thurigen	75%	20	12	87%	0%	91%	13.4%	Medium	13	0	0	0
Helgoland	68%	20	12	89%	0%	59%	18.6%	Medium	10	0	0	0
Oldenburg	54%	19	12	83%	0%	47%	16.9%	Medium	17	0	0	0
Posen	74%	20	12	87%	0%	94%	10.2%	Medium	17	0	0	0
Rheinland	37%	14	10	67%	0%	32%	16.2%	High	19	0	0	1
Nassau	7%	8	10	68%	0%	0%	9.0%	High	27	0	0	3
Westfalen	54%	20	12	82%	0%	47%	12.6%	Medium	27	0	0	0
Graudenz	49%	22	12	86%	0%	0%	4.7%	Medium	2	0	9	0
Strassburg	68%	29	12	88%	0%	0%	1.9%	Medium	1	0	13	0
Stralsund	96%	29	12	86%	0%	0%	3.9%	Good	1	0	2	0
Rostock	86%	27	12	94%	0%	0%	4.6%	Good	0	5	1	0
Mainz	95%	27	12	95%	0%	0%	7.1%	Good	1	0	1	0
Kolberg	84%	27	12	96%	0%	0%	2.6%	Good	2	2	1	0
Flotille II	85%	33	26	86%	0%	0%	0.0%	Good	0	0	4	0
Flotille V	70%	33	26	71%	0%	0%	0.9%	Medium	2	0	4	0
Flotille VI	95%	33	29	94%	0%	0%	0.9%	Good	0	0	1	0